
• uurar~asr~lflm~w:or,~ 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL COMMISSIONER 

CUSTOM HOUSE MUNDRA 

SB, Port User Building, Mundra Port, Mundra (Gujarat) 

Phone:02838-271426/271423 Fax:02838-271425/271169 

F. No. 1/22-10/Adm/Vehicle/2020 Date: 22.06.2020 

E-TENDER NOTICE 

Sub: Notice £or Inviting of e-Tenders f'or t:he hiring of 

Vehicles £or Customs Cornrnissionerate Mundra. 

E-Tenders (in prescribed format) are invited from the vehicle providers, through e

Procurement portal, for the hiring of vehicles as per the requirements mentioned below in the 

schedule, for the Office of the Principal Commissioner of Customs, Custom House Mundra, for 

the year 2020-21, from the date of execution of the agreement. The contract 

shall be awarded for period of one year. 

Type of No. of Rate/ Month Cost Ceiling 

s. Vehicle Vehicles (Exclusive of 

N. GST) 

Mid-sized 01 30 / 31 Days for maximum of 2500 Rs.50,000/-

1 Vehicle kms (Including Saturdays/Sundays 

and Other Holidays 

Small- 01 30 / 31 Days for maximum of 2500 Rs.40,000/ -

2 sized kms (Including Saturdays/Sundays 

Vehicle and Other Holidays 

2. The complete tender document containing general terms & conditions, pre-qualification 

requirements etc. are available on http://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app and 

our departmental website www.mundracustoms.gov.in for reference and can be 

downloaded free of cost. 

Tender Critical Dat:e Sheet: 

Tender Publishing Date & Time 22.06.2020 at 16:00 Hrs. 

Bid Submission Start Date & Time 22.06.2020 at 17:00 Hrs. 

Bid Submission End Date & Time 03.07.2020 at 17:00 Hrs. 

Bid Opening Date & Time 06.07.2020 at 12:00 Hrs. 

3. Interested bidders/Service Providers/reputed firms providing such services on all India basis, 

may submit their bids in the prescribed format with all the necessary documents online with 

digital signature at htt:p:/ /eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app on or before bid 

submission closing date & time. 

(A~ 
Additional Commissioner (P&V) 

Custom House Mundra 



{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}


